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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2   Team Scores  
3  1   North Carolina 281  269       550  -10 
1  2   Texas 276  280       556  -4 
2  3   Georgia Tech 277  280       557  -3 

T5  4   Arizona State 285  275       560  E 
T5  5   Alabama 285  276       561  +1 
4  6   Florida State 283  283       566  +6 

T8  T7   Arizona 286  282       568  +8 
T12  T7   Baylor 287  281       568  +8 
T8  9   Florida 286  283       569  +9 
T5  10   Illinois 285  285       570  +10 
T8  T11   Pepperdine 286  287       573  +13 
T8  T11   Purdue 286  287       573  +13 
14  T13   Oklahoma State 290  285       575  +15 

T12  T13   Stanford 287  288       575  +15 
15  15   Michigan State 295  291       586  +26 
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Championship Tees 
Dates: Sep 15 - Sep 17 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  65   66       131  -9   
5 2   Maxwell Ford  North Carolina  67   65       132  -8   

T10 3   Christiaan Maas  Texas  69   64       133  -7   
T3 4   Jacob Sosa  Texas  66   69       135  -5   
T6 T5   Mahanth Chirravuri  Pepperdine  68   68       136  -4   
T1 T5   Karl Vilips  Stanford  65   71       136  -4   
T10 7   Tyler Weaver  Florida State  69   68       137  -3   
T42 T8   Ian Gilligan  Florida  73   65       138  -2   
T15 T8   Nick Dunlap  Alabama  70   68       138  -2   
T25 T8   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  71   67       138  -2   
T10 T8   Jose Luis Ballester  Arizona State  69   69       138  -2   
T15 T8   Bartley Forrester  Georgia Tech  70   68       138  -2   
T25 T13   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  71   68       139  -1   
T6 T13   Herman Sekne  Purdue  68   71       139  -1   
T35 T13   Ryggs Johnston  Arizona State  72   67       139  -1   
T15 T13   Max Herendeen  Illinois  70   69       139  -1   
T15 T13   Dylan Menante  North Carolina  70   69       139  -1   
T25 T18   Luke Potter  Arizona State  71   69       140  E   
T15 T18   Rayhan Thomas  Oklahoma State  70   70       140  E   
T3 T18   Gray Albright *  Florida State  66   74       140  E   
T35 T21   Sam Sommerhauser  Arizona  72   69       141  +1   
T15 T21   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  70   71       141  +1   
T35 T21   William Walsh  Pepperdine  72   69       141  +1   
T15 T21   Filip Jakubcik  Arizona  70   71       141  +1   
T42 T21   David Ford  North Carolina  73   68       141  +1   
T6 T26   Matthew Kress  Florida  68   74       142  +2   
T66 T26   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  75   67       142  +2   
T42 T26   Hazen Newman *  Oklahoma State  73   69       142  +2   
T25 T26   Kenan Poole  North Carolina  71   71       142  +2   
T42 T30   Johnny Walker  Arizona  73   70       143  +3   
T25 T30   Tiger Christensen  Arizona  71   72       143  +3   
T25 T30   Luke Dossey  Baylor  71   72       143  +3   
T15 T30   Nels Surtani  Purdue  70   73       143  +3   
T25 T30   Tyler Goecke  Illinois  71   72       143  +3   
T35 T30   Barclay Brown  Stanford  72   71       143  +3   
T10 T30   Kale Fontenot  Georgia Tech  69   74       143  +3   
T66 T37   JP Cave  Alabama  75   69       144  +4   
T35 T37   Parker Bell  Florida  72   72       144  +4   
T57 T37   Pongsapak Laopakdee  Arizona State  74   70       144  +4   
T42 T37   Michael Mjaaseth  Arizona State  73   71       144  +4   
T42 T37   Tommy Morrison  Texas  73   71       144  +4   
T35 T37   Ethan Wilson *  Illinois  72   72       144  +4   
T6 T37   Brian Stark  Texas  68   76       144  +4   
T42 T44   Luke Poulter  Florida  73   72       145  +5   

T57 T44   Trey Bosco  Baylor  74   71       145  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T44   Zach Heffernan  Baylor  71   74       145  +5   
T15 T44   Joshua Koo  Pepperdine  70   75       145  +5   
T57 T44   Jackson Buchanan  Illinois  74   71       145  +5   
T66 T44   Jonas Baumgartner  Oklahoma State  75   70       145  +5   
T15 T44   Timmy Crawford  Illinois  70   75       145  +5   
T42 T44   Preston Stout  Oklahoma State  73   72       145  +5   
T57 T44   Ethan Gao  Stanford  74   71       145  +5   
T10 T44   Luke Clanton  Florida State  69   76       145  +5   
T35 T44   Gaven Lane  Oklahoma State  72   73       145  +5   
T42 T44   Ashton McCulloch  Michigan State  73   72       145  +5   
T42 T44   Aidan Kramer  Georgia Tech  73   72       145  +5   
T42 T44   Jerry Ji *  Illinois  73   72       145  +5   
T57 T58   Jones Free  Alabama  74   72       146  +6   
T25 T58   Brett Roberts  Florida State  71   75       146  +6   
T57 T60   Yannick Malik  Arizona  74   73       147  +7   
T79 T60   Sam Easterbrook  Purdue  78   69       147  +7   
T71 T60   Jonas Appel  Baylor  76   71       147  +7   
T57 T60   Ryan Voois  Illinois  74   73       147  +7   
T57 T60   Cole Anderson  Florida State  74   73       147  +7   
T71 T60   Satchel Pierce  Michigan State  76   71       147  +7   
T42 T60   August Meekhof  Michigan State  73   74       147  +7   
T25 T60   Dean Greyserman *  Stanford  71   76       147  +7   
T42 T68   Nick Dentino  Purdue  73   75       148  +8   
T57 T68   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  74   74       148  +8   
T42 T68   Piercen Hunt *  Illinois  73   75       148  +8   
T66 T71   Luke Prall  Purdue  75   74       149  +9   
T42 T71   Keaton Vo  Texas  73   76       149  +9   
81 73   Jack Bigham  Florida State  83   67       150  +10   

T71 T74   Brady Siravo  Pepperdine  76   75       151  +11   
T75 T74   Johnnie Clark  Oklahoma State  77   74       151  +11   
T71 T74   Kush Arora  Stanford  76   75       151  +11   
T75 77   Sean-Karl Dobson  Stanford  77   75       152  +12   
T75 T78   Jack Turner  Florida  77   76       153  +13   
T75 T78   Kristoffer Kuvaas  Pepperdine  77   76       153  +13   
T66 80   Lorenzo Pinili  Michigan State  75   79       154  +14   
T79 81   Carson Kim  Georgia Tech  78   79       157  +17   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 North Carolina 281 269 550

2 Maxwell Ford (2) 67 65 132

T13 Dylan Menante (4) 70 69 139

T21 David Ford (1) 73 68 141

T26 Austin Greaser (3) 75 67 142

T26 Kenan Poole (5) 71 71 142

2 Texas 276 280 556

3 Christiaan Maas (3) 69 64 133

4 Jacob Sosa (1) 66 69 135

T37 Brian Stark (2) 68 76 144

T37 Tommy Morrison (5) 73 71 144

T71 Keaton Vo (4) 73 76 149

3 Georgia Tech 277 280 557

1 Christo Lamprecht (2) 65 66 131

T8 Bartley Forrester (1) 70 68 138

T30 Kale Fontenot (4) 69 74 143

T44 Aidan Kramer (3) 73 72 145

81 Carson Kim (5) 78 79 157

4 Arizona State 285 275 560

T8 Jose Luis Ballester (3) 69 69 138

T13 Ryggs Johnston (1) 72 67 139

T18 Luke Potter (2) 71 69 140

T37 Pongsapak Laopakdee (4) 74 70 144

T37 Michael Mjaaseth (5) 73 71 144

5 Alabama 285 276 561

T8 Nick Dunlap (1) 70 68 138

T13 Canon Claycomb (2) 71 68 139

T21 Thomas Ponder (3) 70 71 141

T37 JP Cave (4) 75 69 144

T58 Jones Free (5) 74 72 146

6 Florida State 283 283 566

7 Tyler Weaver (5) 69 68 137

T44 Luke Clanton (2) 69 76 145

T58 Brett Roberts (3) 71 75 146

T60 Cole Anderson (1) 74 73 147

73 Jack Bigham (4) 83 67 150

T7 Arizona 286 282 568

T21 Filip Jakubcik (1) 70 71 141

T21 Sam Sommerhauser (5) 72 69 141

T30 Tiger Christensen (2) 71 72 143

T30 Johnny Walker (3) 73 70 143

T60 Yannick Malik (4) 74 73 147
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Baylor 287 281 568

T8 Johnny Keefer (1) 71 67 138

T30 Luke Dossey (2) 71 72 143

T44 Trey Bosco (3) 74 71 145

T44 Zach Heffernan (4) 71 74 145

T60 Jonas Appel (5) 76 71 147

9 Florida 286 283 569

T8 Ian Gilligan (2) 73 65 138

T26 Matthew Kress (3) 68 74 142

T37 Parker Bell (1) 72 72 144

T44 Luke Poulter (5) 73 72 145

T78 Jack Turner (4) 77 76 153

10 Illinois 285 285 570

T13 Max Herendeen (1) 70 69 139

T30 Tyler Goecke (3) 71 72 143

T44 Jackson Buchanan (2) 74 71 145

T44 Timmy Crawford (5) 70 75 145

T60 Ryan Voois (4) 74 73 147

T11 Pepperdine 286 287 573

T5 Mahanth Chirravuri (3) 68 68 136

T21 William Walsh (2) 72 69 141

T44 Joshua Koo (1) 70 75 145

T74 Brady Siravo (4) 76 75 151

T78 Kristoffer Kuvaas (5) 77 76 153

T11 Purdue 286 287 573

T13 Herman Sekne (1) 68 71 139

T30 Nels Surtani (3) 70 73 143

T60 Sam Easterbrook (2) 78 69 147

T68 Nick Dentino (5) 73 75 148

T71 Luke Prall (4) 75 74 149

T13 Oklahoma State 290 285 575

T18 Rayhan Thomas (1) 70 70 140

T44 Gaven Lane (2) 72 73 145

T44 Jonas Baumgartner (3) 75 70 145

T44 Preston Stout (5) 73 72 145

T74 Johnnie Clark (4) 77 74 151

T13 Stanford 287 288 575

T5 Karl Vilips (1) 65 71 136

T30 Barclay Brown (2) 72 71 143

T44 Ethan Gao (5) 74 71 145

T74 Kush Arora (3) 76 75 151

77 Sean-Karl Dobson (4) 77 75 152

15 Michigan State 295 291 586

T44 Ashton McCulloch (2) 73 72 145

T60 August Meekhof (1) 73 74 147

T60 Satchel Pierce (5) 76 71 147

T68 Bradley Smithson (3) 74 74 148

80 Lorenzo Pinili (4) 75 79 154
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T18 Gray Albright (Florida State) 66 74 140

T26 Hazen Newman (Oklahoma State) 73 69 142

T37 Ethan Wilson (Illinois) 72 72 144

T44 Jerry Ji (Illinois) 73 72 145

T60 Dean Greyserman (Stanford) 71 76 147

T68 Piercen Hunt (Illinois) 73 75 148
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